SURE™

ANGLE PARK 18-Jan-2025 Code: AG
Tab Box Greyhound Run 1st Sectional Best Current Track Rating SUREpick

No Line Speed Time Time History Selection
Race 1 9:05 AM Dist 342 Form Confidence 89 %

1 CHARLIE BANG M . 21.24 21.35 7-0-0-0 25

2 PHANTOM CARAT M = 20.94 20.90 1-0-0-1 70

4 ZIRCONIA FURY M = 20.97 20.90 1-0-0-0 70

5 DISTRICTS DUB M . 20.67 20.90 10-0-2-3 70

7 ANTECEDENT M . 20.96 20.90 3-0-0-1 70

8 TAZ MANIAC M e 20.60 20.60 8-0-1-2 100

9 9 SOUTH GIRLS M . 20.37 20.70 19-0-3-7 90 |

10 10 FOUL THROW M . 21.32 21.00 2-0-0-0 60
Race 2 9:21 AM Dist 342 Form Confidence 93 %

1 OUR BOY TURBO M - 20.76 20.65 2-1-0-0 45

2 YANCO BOY M 7 20.17 20.50 9-1-4-0 60

4 MAD MADDI M el 20.38 20.60 5-0-0-1 50

5 COMMANDO RAID M el 20.39 20.70 9-0-1-0 40

7 PAT MUSTARD M = 20.19 20.65 11-1-2-1 45

8 BLAZING LUKE M - 20.17 20.45 14-2-2-2 65

9 9 BIGROW M . 20.08 20.40 11-2-2-2 70

10 10 BANJO BOB M 7 20.00 20.10 26-2-1-3 100
Race 3 9:37 AM Dist 342 Form Confidence 96 %

1 BONMATI M - 20.18 20.35 3-0-2-0 75

2 RAZZLE BERRIES M - 20.05 20.25 21-2-5-4 85

4 BANJO BOB M 7 20.00 20.10 26-2-1-3 100

5 BIG ROW M - 20.08 20.40 11-2-2-2 70

7 CHAOS CHASER w . 20.02 20.30 14-1-2-3 80

8 DETORRI FURY M . 20.06 20.35 13-0-1-5 75

9 9 BLACK LASHES M = 21.07 20.25 1-0-0-0 85

10 10 BINGO QUEEN M . 20.09 20.35 23-4-3-2 75

Race 4 9:54 AM Dist 342 Form Confidence 96 %

1 EMERALD SPRINTE M T 19.68 20.10 11-3-0-2 | 100
2 SUPER BREEZE R 7 20.13 20.25 13-0-0-7 85
4 ASTON PHANTOM M e 20.01 20.30 6-1-1-2 80
5 BLACK LASHES M = 21.07 20.25 1-0-0-0 85
7 OUR SHERALEE M 7 20.10 20.40 12-2-0-2 70
8 BINGO QUEEN M 7 20.09 20.35 23-4-3-2 75
9 9 BELLA MAPLE M 7 2012 20.45 9-1-3-1 65
10 10 SPARE M e 20.06 20.15 7-1-1-2 95

Race 5 10:10 AM Dist 342 Form Confidence 92 %

1 HECTONIC SPEED M g 19.80 20.30 9-3-2-0 85
2 CHRISTOFF M e 20.14 20.30 46-3-3-6 85
4 SANDYCOVE M g 20.15 20.30 5-2-0-1 85
5 CANYA TAKE OFF M = NBT 20.40 3-0-0-0 75
7 SPARE M 7 20.06 20.15 7-1-1-2 100
8 BELLA MAPLE M 7 20.12 20.45 9131 70
9 9 AUNTY DORRIE M 7 NBT 20.25 0-0-0-0 90
10 10 COPPER TOWN M e 19.82 20.30 12-2-2-3 85



Race 6 10:26 AM Dist

1

2
4
5
7
8
9

COME BACK JESS
DALILA
SHINY PISTOL
AUNTY DORRIE
COPPER TOWN
ZARA TURBO

9 BUFFYS NO ANGEL

10 10 ASTON GARRATT
Race 7 10:42 AM Dist

1

2
4
5
7
8
9

ASTON GARRATT
BUFFYS NO ANGEL
DESTINI OPERATOR
CUBAN MAMBO
DESTINI FRESCO
KOTA LAMBAI

9 COMEBACK ASH

10 10 CABINTEELY
Race 8 10:58 AM Dist

1

2
4
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8
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EMERLEY WIGGUM
JADE PALMS
COMPTON SERENA
ZOE ROSE
VIRAGE VOLANTE
SOPHIA PALMS

9 ECHO FINDER

10 10 AS CHARGED
Race 9 11:14 AM Dist

1

2
4
5
7
8
9

ECHO FINDER
ALPHA BLOKE
REDSHIFT JULES
SEND IT SAMMY
RANGE OUT
AS CHARGED

9 FAR OUT LEXI

10 10 JUST ZORRO
Race 10 11:30 AM Dist

1

© 00N OB DN

10 10

MAX THE SNAPPIN
CHUCKLES
JUST ZORRO
FOUL PLAY
FAR OUT LEXI
SPARKS FLYING
9 ZINFANDEL MACY
KAISONS CURSE
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